General information about company

Scrip code 511636

NSE Symbol

MSE!I Symbol

ISIN INE234E01027

Name of the company

DJS STOCKS AND SHARES LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2021

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
2 Whetl_u_er the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Li;ted Enti‘ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any sharesin locked-in? | No No No No
6 Whetht_er any shares held by promoters are pledge or Yes Yes
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh_ethe'_' company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial No

owner?




Tablel - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Slgareholdingas Number of Voting Rights held in each
No.of | Paly [No-OF | o nos |20 01101 | lass of seurites (1X)
Category| eV Of [Nos OF | fullypeid | PEE B | sharesheld (caculated as
€O | shareholder | shareholders |upequity | WP M9 vy = No of Voting (XIV) Rights
0 eqity | Depository per SCRR, Totd asa
D) Iy sharesheld | ] > (IV)+(V)+
) ares | Receipts v 1957) (VIIl) As a e % of
held | (V1) a% of asey: 5| Tota (A+B+C)
V) (A+B+C2) X egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 3 42130500 42130500 |55.83 42130500 42130500 | 55.83
Group
(B) Public 2477 33325500 33325500 |44.17 33325500 33325500 | 44.17
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cy underlying
DRs
Sharesheld
by
©) Employee
Trusts
Total 2480 75456000 75456000 | 100 75456000 75456000 | 100




Tablel - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , Number of Shares
No. Of as a%_ Number of | pledged or
assuming full | Locked in | otherwise
No. Of No. of Shares conversion of | sh X1 bered
Shares : Underlying > ares (X11) | encumber Number of
c . derlvi Shares o di convertible (XI1) itv h
Category ategory of | Un erying Underlying utstanding securities (asa equity shares
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
(0] : Outstanding " percentage of Asa o -
i convertible Warrants securities diluted share % of As a% | dematerialized
securities - and No. Of . - of total | form (X1V)
(X) ) Warrants capita) (XI)= | No- 110t | o (g) | shares
xi) @ (VII)+(X) Asa | (a) |Shares held
% of held (b)
(A+B+C2) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 55.83 31603875 | 75.01 | 42130500
Group
(B) Public 44.17 29068150
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cy underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(©) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 31603875 | 41.88 | 71198650




Tablell - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of class of securities (1X)
No. Of asa% of total
Category & No. of Partly shares Total nos. no. of shares
egory Nos Of  |fullypad |paid | sharesheld | ™ Total
Name of the : underlying - (cdculated as | N of Voting (XIV) Right of
S. shareholders | up equity | up ) (viy= o of Voting (XIV) Rights o
Shareholders .| Depository per SCRR, asa%
(1 sharesheld | equity : (IV)+(V)+ f
[0) Receipts 1957) (VIII) o
v shares | ) U Asa%of | Classey Tota
held asseg. | Class Tota G
(A+B+C2) X egy | 0 Voting
0 rights
A Table 1l - Statement showing sharehol ding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(d ?;)yemoft;;er 3 42130500 42130500 |55.83 42130500 42130500 | 55.83
(SA"')tE;;Ota 3 42130500 42130500 |55.83 42130500 42130500 | 55.83
2 Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 3 42130500 42130500 | 55.83 42130500 42130500 | 55.83
Group
(A)=(A)
D+A)
B Table 1l - Statement showing sharehol ding pattern of the Public sharehol der
1) Institutions
(3) Nor-ingtitutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
shareholders
@) holding 2368 16923572 16923572 | 22.43 16923572 16923572 | 22.43
nomina share
capital upto
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals -
ii. Individua
shareholders
- holding
(aii)) nomindl share 1 5706209 5706209 |7.56 5706209 5706209 | 7.56
capital in
excessof Rs.
2 lakhs.
(e) ,(A;ymoft;er 98 10695719 10695719 | 14.17 10695719 10695719 | 14.17
(Sl‘;)b(”;ma‘ 2477 33325500 33325500 | 44.17 33325500 33325500 | 44.17
Tota Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 2477 33325500 33325500 |44.17 33325500 33325500 | 44.17
(D+(B)
2+(B)(3)
C TablelV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 2480 75456000 75456000 | 100 75456000 75456000 | 100
Tota
(A+B+C) 2480 75456000 75456000 | 100 75456000 75456000 | 100




Tablell - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , as Number of Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | a% assuming full LunI:esr'o pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of sl"?c >|(n” otherwise Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible ares (XI1) encumbered (XI111) ity sh
Underlyin: Underlyin convertible securities (as a equity shares
sr ying Ying held in
’ Outstanding | Outstanding | securitiesand | percentage of Asa% Asa% dematerialized
convertible | Warrants No. Of diluted share No. | ©f totdl of total form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= (a)' Shares | No. (&) | Shares
@ (VIN)+(X) Asa% held held
of (A+B+C2) (b) (b)
A Table I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(] Indian
(d) 55.83 31603875 | 75.01 | 42130500
Sub-Total
55.83 31603875 | 75.01 | 42130500
(A)(D)
2 Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 55.83 31603875 | 75.01 | 42130500
Group
(A)=(A)
(D+(A)(2)
B Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 22.43 12763722
(aii)) 7.56 5706209
(e) 14.17 10598219
Sub-Total
44.17 29068150
(B)(3)
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 44.17 29068150
(D+(B)
(2+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 71198650
Total (A+B+C 100 31603875 | 41.88 | 71198650

)




Any Other (specify)

Searia No.

1

2

3

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click hereto
go back

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

B K DYEING & PRINTING
MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED

SRIMAN STOCKS
MANAGEMENTS PRIVATE
LIMITED

MALAR
SHARESHOPPE
LIMITED

PAN (II)

AABCB6959M

AANCS3834N

AAACMT7402R

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

1

1

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
(V)

15813930

15789945

10526625

42130500

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Tota nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (V1)

15813930

15789945

10526625

42130500

Shareholding asa
% of tota no. of
shares (calculated
asper SCRR,
1957) (VIIl) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

20.96

20.93

13.95

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Classeg: X

15813930

15789945

10526625

42130500

Classegy

Total

15813930

15789945

10526625

42130500

Tota asa% of
Tota Voting rights

20.96

20.93

13.95

55.83

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding, asa
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (asa
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI)+(X) Asa%
of (A+B+C2)

20.96

20.93

13.95

Number of Locked in shares (XI1)

No. (a)

Asa% of tota
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI111)

No. (a)

15813930

15789945

31603875

Asa% of tota
Shares held (b)

100

100

75.01

Number of equity
sharesheldin
dematerialized
form (XIV)

15813930

15789945

10526625

42130500

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sharehol der type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searia No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

MOHANLAL SEHAJPAL

MADHUSUDAN MATHURBHAI JANI

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AFDPS0851D

AGJIPJ6119Q

Total

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
(V)

1165500

765074

1930574

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

1165500

765074

1930574

Shareholding asa
% of tota no. of
shares (calculated
asper SCRR,
1957) (VII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

2.56

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securiti

es (I1X)

Classeg: X

1165500

765074

1930574

Classegy

Total

1165500

765074

1930574

Total asa% of
Tota Voting rights

1.54

1.01

2.56

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securitiesand No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding, asa
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (asa
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI)+(X) Asa%
of (A+B+C2)

1.01

2.56

Number of Locked in shares (XI1)

No. (a)

Asa% of tota
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
sharesheldin
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1165500

765074

1930574

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searia No.

1

2

3

4

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Clearing
Members

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1 percentage of

shareholding

Category

Category

Category

Nameof the
Shareholders (1)

VICTORY SALES PRIVATE

LIMITED

Click hereto go
back

PAN (11)

AAACVT7299K

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

34

1

98

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
(V)

9719373

6961757

21000

65583

889763

10695719

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

9719373

6961757

21000

65583

889763

10695719

Shareholding asa
% of tota no. of
shares (calculated
asper SCRR,
1957) (Vi) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

12.88

9.23

0.09

14.18

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Classeg: X

9719373

6961757

21000

65583

889763

10695719

Classegy

Total

9719373

6961757

21000

65583

889763

10695719

Total asa% of
Tota Voting rights

12.88

9.23

0.09

14.18

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securitiesand No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding, asa
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (asa
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI)+(X) Asa%
of (A+B+C2)

12.88

9.23

0.09

1.18

14.18

Number of Locked in shares (XI1)

No. (a)

Asa% of tota
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
sharesheldin
dematerialized
form (XIV)

9621873

6961757

21000

65583

889763

10598219

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




S. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of :SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



