General information about company							
Scrip code	511636						
NSE Symbol							
MSEI Symbol							
ISIN	INE234E01027						
Name of the company	DJS STOCKS AND SHARES LIMITED						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2021						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No						

	Declaration								
Sr. No.	Particular		Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public				
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No				
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No				
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No				
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?		No	No	No				
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No				
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes	Yes						
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No				
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No							

			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of class of sec		Rights held i	n each
Category (I)	Category of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =		No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a
(-)	(II)	(III) shares hel (IV)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)		Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	3	42130500			42130500	55.83	42130500		42130500	55.83
(B)	Public	2477	33325500			33325500	44.17	33325500		33325500	44.17
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	2480	75456000			75456000	100	75456000		75456000	100

		Table	I - Summar	y Statement	holding of spe	ecifie	d secu	rities		
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II) Sh	y of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. of Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
			convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	ouprui) (111)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				55.83			31603875	75.01	42130500
(B)	Public				44.17					29068150
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100			31603875	41.88	71198650

Sr.			No. of fully paid up equity	No. Of Partly paid- up	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) =	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
	Category & Name of the Shareholders	Nos. Of shareholders (III)						No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a %	
	(I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)		(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights	
A	Table II - States	ment showing s	shareholding	pattern o	f the Promote	r and Promot	er Group					
(1)	Indian											
(d)	Any Other (specify)	3	42130500			42130500	55.83	42130500		42130500	55.83	
Sub-Total (A)(1)		3	42130500			42130500	55.83	42130500		42130500	55.83	
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)		3	42130500			42130500	55.83	42130500		42130500	55.83	
В	Table III - State	ement showing	shareholding	pattern o	of the Public s	hareholder	ı		!			
(1)	Institutions											
(3)	Non-institution	ns										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	2368	16923572			16923572	22.43	16923572		16923572	22.43	
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	11	5706209			5706209	7.56	5706209		5706209	7.56	
(e)	Any Other (specify)	98	10695719			10695719	14.17	10695719		10695719	14.17	
Sub-Total (B)(3)		2477	33325500			33325500	44.17	33325500		33325500	44.17	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)		2477	33325500			33325500	44.17	33325500		33325500	44.17	
С	Table IV - State	ement showing	shareholding	pattern	of the Non Pro	omoter- Non	Public sharehold	er				
Total (A+B+C2)		2480	75456000			75456000	100	75456000		75456000	100	
Total (A+B+C)		2480	75456000			75456000	100	75456000		75456000	100	

Ta	ble II - State	ment showin	ng shareholdii	ng pattern of the	Pro	moter a	and Prom	oter Gr	oup
Sr.	Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	No. of Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
			convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - State	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Promote	r and	Promoter	Group		
(1)	Indian								
(d)				55.83			31603875	75.01	42130500
Sub-Total (A)(1)				55.83			31603875	75.01	42130500
(2)	Foreign	"	1						
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				55.83			31603875	75.01	42130500
В	Table III - Stat	tement showing	g shareholding pa	attern of the Public s	hareh	older			
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institution	ns							
(a(i))				22.43					12763722
(a(ii))				7.56					5706209
(e)				14.17					10598219
Sub-Total (B)(3)				44.17					29068150
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				44.17					29068150
С	Table IV - Stat	tement showing	g shareholding pa	ttern of the Non Pro	omote	er- Non P	ublic shareh	older	
Total (A+B+C2)				100					71198650
Total (A+B+C				100			31603875	41.88	71198650

		Any Other (specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	B K DYEING & PRINTING MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED	SRIMAN STOCKS MANAGEMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	MALAR SHARESHOPPE LIMITED	
PAN (II)	AABCB6959M	AANCS3834N	AAACM7402R	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	3
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	15813930	15789945	10526625	42130500
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	15813930	15789945	10526625	42130500
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	20.96	20.93	13.95	55.83
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securiti	es (IX)		
Class eg: X	15813930	15789945	10526625	42130500
Class eg:y				
Total	15813930	15789945	10526625	42130500
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	20.96	20.93	13.95	55.83
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	20.96	20.93	13.95	55.83
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)			1
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)	pladeed or of arrives	(VIII)		
No. (a)	pledged or otherwise encumbered 15813930	15789945	0	31603875
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100	0	75.01
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	15813930	15789945	10526625	42130500
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	
Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	
эттоновись турс	1101110101	Tomoto	1 TOMOREI	1

Searial No.	1	2	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MOHANLAL SEHAJPAL	MADHUSUDAN MATHURBHAI JANI	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AFDPS0851D	AGJPJ6119Q	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1165500	765074	1930574
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1165500	765074	1930574
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.54	1.01	2.56
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of sec	urities (IX)	<u>.</u>
Class eg: X	1165500	765074	1930574
Class eg:y	11,5500	7,5074	1020574
Total	1165500	765074	1930574
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.54	1.01	2.56
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.54	1.01	2.56
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	,	1
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1165500	765074	1930574
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	·	1
Reason for not			

Any Other (specify)									
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5				
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	HUF				
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	Category				
Name of the Shareholders (I)		VICTORY SALES PRIVATE LIMITED				Click here to go back			
PAN (II)		AAACV7299K				Total			
No. of the Shareholders (I)	34	1	3	6	55	98			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	9719373	6961757	21000	65583	889763	10695719			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	9719373	6961757	21000	65583	889763	10695719			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	12.88	9.23	0.03	0.09	1.18	14.18			
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ich class of securities (IX)							
Class eg: X	9719373	6961757	21000	65583	889763	10695719			
Class eg:y									
Total	9719373	6961757	21000	65583	889763	10695719			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	12.88	9.23	0.03	0.09	1.18	14.18			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)									
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)									
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	12.88	9.23	0.03	0.09	1.18	14.18			
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		1						
No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	9621873	6961757	21000	65583	889763	10598219			
Reason for not pro	viding PAN		•	•					
Reason for not providing PAN									

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence